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Complete the ordinal numbers.

I 2nd
2 20h
331t
4 Oth
5 Oth
6 ehrd
12t
8 8th

~

Match the dates.

219
9/2

7/21
111
4/27
10/8
5/6
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s S S
th -f
A . : ;
Write the next ordinal number.
- A 1 first, second
2 rtenth,
b 3 seventeenth,
S 4 fourteenth,
S twenty-third,
A . 6 fifteenth,

July twenty-first
November seventh
January eleventh
May sixth

October eighth
February nineteenth
April twenty-seventh
September second
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